BeneficiariolD nombre
2153243 MARIA DEL SOCORRO
44962 ELEUTERIA
792455 BRIGIDA
771231 FRANCISCA
501121 IGNACIO
183458 ISABEL

Apellido_Paterno
NEGRETE

PEREZ

SERRANO
QUINTANAR
RIVAS

LOPEZ

Apellido_Materno
GONZALEZ
DOMINGUEZ
ANGELES

PEREZ

ZARABIA
ANGELES

Genero
MUIJER
MUIJER
MUIJER
MUIJER
HOMBRE
MUIJER

FecNac
11/06/1947
03/03/1957
08/10/1950
17/09/1953
23/10/1952
12/11/1939

Edad

76
67
73
70
71
84

EdadActual

Estado_Civil_Actual
77 CASADO(A)
67 UNION LIBRE
74 VIUDO(A)
71 CASADO(A)
72 CASADO(A)
85 CASADO(A)

Grupo_Etario
61 o mas
61 o0 mas
61 o mas
61 o mas
61 o mas
61 o0 mas

GrupoVulnerable

Personas con discapacidad permanente
Personas con discapacidad permanente
Personas con discapacidad permanente
Personas con discapacidad permanente
Personas con discapacidad permanente
Personas con discapacidad permanente



